


• 

• 

MODEL NUMBER: 28792 	 pEL/PART BOOK LISTING 
VERSION: 	00 
PRODUCT NAME: LIFESTYLER 	 RUN DATE: 
PRODUCT DESC: BY HEALTHRIDER 	 RUN TIME: 

PAGE 	1 
INI023P1 
1/31/97 
9:45:37 

KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRB 	ON QUANTITY 

LIFESM 	IR BY HEALTHRIDER 
TAIWAN 	'96 

1 133908 HANDLELBH ASSY W/FOAM 1 
2 133575 HAND GI,  2 
3 KEY# Ni 	USED 
4 133576 CENTER 	)ST GRIP 1 
5 KEY# Ni 	USED 
6 KEY# N) 	USED 
7 133579 FOOT PA 	ENDCAP 5 
8 133577 SPACEF 1 
9 133578 BUMPEB 	11) PLATE 1 
10 KEY# N 	USED 
11 KEY# N 	USED 
12 133580 PIVOT H 	ATING 12 
13 133581 LARGE 	'STIC WASHER 5 
14 014025 RUBBER 	EIELD WASHER 8 
15 135749 LONG A'< . 	W/ACORN NUTS 2 
16 133229 LONG Sh 	ILDER BOLT 1 
17 133820 SEAT E-): ./IF AXLE ASSY 1 
18 133821 WHEEL B :ME AXLE ASSY 1 
19 133233 WHEEL 1 
20 133230 SHORT 	iULDER BOLT 2 
21 133840 LONG Li 	:ARM W/BUSHINGS 1 
22 133842 SHORT H JKARM W/BUSHINGS 1 
23 133614 SEAT P: 	IIKET 1 
24 133615 LARGE H. 	il-TER 1 
25 133957 WHEEL 	'ME ENDCAP 1 
26 133616 1" SQUi, 	H ENDCAP 6 
27 133824 BUSHIN 	'_EPLACEMENT ASSY 2 
28 133909 LT SII. 	'TEED W/FASTENERS 1 
29 133910 RT sIr 	IIELD W/FASTENERS 1 
30 133828 SIDESH 	D FASTENER 4 
31 KEY# N 	USED 0 
32 133635 FOOT 	,L PLUG 2 
33 133667 REAR f); 	*ILIZER 1 
34 KEY# N 	USED 
35 KEY# h 	USED 
36 133669 PEDAL 2 
37 KEY# N 	USED 0 
38 133633 UPPER 	)AL 2 
39 133634 UPPER 	JAL ENDCAP 2 
40 133699 SEAT K). 1 
41 133931 LEFT F' 	' PEDAL 
42 133932 RIGHT 	C PEDAL 1 
43 133702 SEAT 1 
44 133834 WHEEL 1 
45 133884 CONSOI 1 
46 133703 MAGNE 	BRACKET 1 
47 NSP MAIN 	L'• 	TE 1 
48 NSP SEAT F 	HE 1 
49 133721 WHEEL 	,ME W/BUSHINGS 1 
50 133665 PEDAL : 	'BvIE ASSEMBLY 1 
51 133574 HANDLE. 	H SWING ARM ASSY 1 
52 KEY# N 	USED 



MODEL NUMBER: 28792 	 )EL/PART BOOK LISTING 
VERSION: 	00 
PRODUCT NAME: LIFESTYLER 	 RUN DATE: 
PRODUCT DESC: BY HEALTHRIDER 	 RUN TIME: 

PAGE 	2 
INI023P1 
1/31/97 
9:45:37 

KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRI! 	ON QUANTITY 

53 133911 FRONT 	ABLIZER 1 
54 134949 AXLE C/N 4 
55 122321 SPRINC: . jGHT COLLAR 2 
56 133918 1" WEI 1! 2 BAR ENDCAP 2 
57 133897 WEIGHT 1 
58 133814 WEIGHT .AR BUSHING 2 
59 128548 WEIGHT :AR SCREW 1 
60 KEY# N H  USED 
61 133757 M6 X MI 4 BOLT 2 
62 KEY# N.: 	USED 
63 KEY# N 	USED 
64 135750 M6 	SQU:,. 	!, 	NUT 2 
65 014063 M6 FLA[ 	/ASHER 18 
66 012111 M6 HEX : 7 6 
67 013093 M8 X 1 	A SEAT BOLT 2 
68 013011 SEAT Y 	s BOLT 1 
69 135575 M6 X 4 	BOLT 6 
70 012042 M8 NY1, 1. LOCK NUT 4 
71 KEY# N 	USED 
72 012023 M6 ACC,.,1 	NUT 4 

;TRATED PARTS 0 
NSP BATTENY 	AA 2 
133885 CONSO]:' 	.NSTRUCTIONS 1 
133825 LINKAPM \SSY INSTRUCTIONS 1 
134143 TIMER 	7-  )UBLE SHOOTER 1 
134662 TOOL 2 
045008 ALLEN 	NCH 1 
133917 PROPEL 	YES WARNING DECAL 1 
133915 EXPLOI,-_ 	DIAGRAM 1 
133914 USER'S. 	\NUAL  1 
134240 HARDWAH 	KIT 1 

133229 r , SCREW 1 
135579 H 	SCREW 6 
133757 	. 	SCREW 2 
12854 	SCREW 1 
012042 	, HEX NUT 1 
012111 	HEX NUT 6 
135752: 	SQUARE NUT 2 
01406' 	4" FLAT WASHER 18 
014029 H 	FLAT WASHER 4 
133581 	1 	ASTIC WASHER 1 
04500 	:M ALLEN WRENCH 1 
134662 	/13MM WRENCH 2 
13574s 	'NG AXLE W/NUTS 2 

OPTION:,.. 	ACCESSORIES 
133898 5 LB 	;HT 2 
133659 2.5 	LB 	L.I.GHT 2 

• 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

